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El Background

WBA'’s MarkeTrak® Study established in 1989
2000 - Baltimore-Washington Psychographic Study
2006 — Baltimore-Washington-U.S. Psychographic Study
2011 — Understanding the Consumer Mindset

2016 — Baltimore Psychographic Study
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m ME AND MY COMMUNITY




Years Lived in the Baltimore Area

Years
10-19
Years
20-29
Years




B Outlook

Satisfied with the Way Things are Going in the Area
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B Economic Outlook

Current Economic Conditions in the Baltimore Area

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

44%
52%

55%
" e1% 60% 59% 58%

68% o » .
0
78% 78% CT%
83% 82% 81%



Financial Outlook

Personal Financial Expectations - Next 12 Months

2000

2001

4% 5% 4%
6% g% 8%

2006 N 2007 [ 2008 N 2009 [ 2010 2012 mm 2013

5%
7% 8% 8%
13% 12% 13% 13% Lo

17% 16%
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| Think That Things Were Better 20 Years Ago Than
They Are Today

29%

38%

Middle
Aged
Baby

Boomers

52%
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Problems Facing Community

Residents Indicating Issue is a “Big Problem” in 2011

The Co.st of The Public
Housing Education
57% System
48%
Traffic
50% Fuel Prices
(o)
Cost of I
Healthcare
70%
The Job Crime and
Violence
Market o

64%
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Problems Facing Community

Residents Indicating Issue is a “Big Problem” in 2011 vs. 2016

The Costiop The Public
Housing .
o o Education
57% = 49% System Fuel Prices
48% -> 58% 71% > 11%
Traffic
50% - 49%
Cost of
Healthcare
70% = 61%
Crime and
The Job .
Market Violence

64% > 35% 45% - 67%




Problems Facing Community

Problems Problems
According to According to
Millennials Baby Boomers

Public
Education

Cost of
Healthcare

N4

Traffic

VA

L )

Crime and
Violence

Gov’t/Local

Leadership
.

~

Cost of
Housing

Fuel
Prices
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.‘ Owning My Own Home is Part of the American Dream

Baby
Boomers
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| Like the Community | Currently Live In
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Commuting

Average Round Trip Commute

2006 2011 2016

Residents indicating
traffic is a problem
in the area: 82% 85%
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B Modes of Transportation

Primary Mode

87%
i
83%

. 2006

2011

. 2016




B Different Ways to Work

Travel Outside Baltimore Area for

Telecommute
Work at Least Once a Week

2011 18%
e ——

2016 25%
_

Work Over 40 Hours/Week

2011 2016

2011 2016

20



@ @ HEALTHY LIFESTYLES




Overall Health

My Health Is More Important | Keep Up With and Try to
to Me Than Money Follow Current Health Trends

Baby Boomers

87%
Middle Aged °

Millennials 75%
72%
Baby Boomers
58%
Middle Aged
46%
Millennials

34%

% Describes
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.. Overall Health

59%

?

try to eat healthy
everyday

Females

Males

3 Average days of exercise per week

Saturday
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B Athletic Activities

% Participation in Activity
(in the past 12 months)
2000 Data

50%
45%

40%
Swimming

35% Jogging/
Running Bicycling
30% 34% Weight
Training
Hiking Bowling Basketball

25% 29% 29% Baseball/
@ @ Boating Softball @
) Golf
20% 24%
22% 22% 22%
Tennis
15% 19% 19% @

16%
10%

12%
5%

0%



B Athletic Activities

% Participation in Activity
(in the past 12 months)
2000->2016 Data

50%

45%  Swimming

40% Hiking 088N/ Weight
Running Training
34%->42%
35% @ ‘ Bicycling
22%->36%
30% 6236%, 9%6>34% 24%934%‘
29%->31% . .
- Bowling  Boating
ok Golf
22%->21% 19%->21% Baseball/
Softball
15% Basketball Tennis
16%->16%

10%

19%->12%
506 22%210%  12%->10%

0%



B Sleep Habits

Average Sleep Per Day on Weekdays

6 Hours 6 Hours 6 Hours
42 Minutes 47 Minutes 48 Minutes

Get a Good Night’s Sleep Every Night or Almost Every Night

N 228 2N

2006 2016
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LIVING WITH
TECHNOLOGY




B News/Information Sources Typically Used

83%

Radio
68%

Online 68%

{F]) @

54%

Print
Newspaper 48%

(1) €
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.. News/Information Source Used Most Often

Radio
9%

Ill A

St
St
e

Online 26%

12%

Print o
Newspaper 7%

() @

36%
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.. News/Information Source Used Most Often

52%

11%
11%

36%

Online 30%
PN 15%

. Ages 18-34

26% Ages 35-54

. Ages 55+

14%
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100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Changes in Technology Ownership 2011 - 2016

Console
Games

51%->34%

Not Smart
Cellphone

Handheld

68%->24%

Games

28%>13%
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Social Media Usage

Facebook YouTube Instagram

Twitter

. Currently Use at Least Every Few Days

. Used at Least Every Few Days in 2011

6%

in

Linkedin

Snapchat
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Social Media Usage

% Using Site Once a Day or More

Female

. Ages 18-34

Male Ages 35-54

9% ' 4% 2 Ages 55+
6% | 1%
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B  How We Watch Television

91%

80%

56%

36%

On Live Television ] [ Streaming Online

@ 2011 2016

Ages 18-34
Ages 35-54
Ages 55+

Ages 18-34
Ages 35-54
Ages 55+

On Live Television

Streaming Online
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Devices Used to Watch Television

90%
34%
22%
17%
[ Traditional ] [ Laptop or PC ] Tablet Computer Smartphone
Television bop P i

2016
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Devices Used to Watch Television

95%

55%

33%

Traditional
Television

Laptop or PC Tablet Computer

34%

7%

Smartphone

@ Millennials @ Baby Boomers
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@ Shopping/
Consumer Habits




B  Shopping/Consumer Habits

| Prefer to Do Business with Locally or Regionally Based Companies

2006 2011 2016

Suburban
Counties

Baltimore
County

Baltimore
City
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Shopping/Consumer Habits

| Always Look for the Best Buy

& b

2006 2011 2016

| Always Buy Name Brand Products

2006 2011 2016
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B  Shopping/Consumer Habits

I’d Rather Deal with a Person than Deal with a Computer or an
Automated Telephone System, Even if It Means Waiting

62%

64%

Middle
Aged
Baby

Boomers

79%
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@ CHANGING CONSUMER
ATTITUDES




Changing Consumer Attitudes

My Family is the Center of My Life

Baltimore
City

Baltimore

County

Suburban
Counties

64%

76%

85%
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Changing Consumer Attitudes

| Consider Myself a Charitable Person

2006 2011

2016

Baby
Boomers
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B Changing Consumer Attitudes

Charitable Behavior

Donated Your Time
to Volunteer

ra)
48%

Made a Financial
Donation

64%

Donated Food, Clothing, or
Some Other Type of Good

Those who consider themselves

charitable people

Those who do not consider
themselves charitable people

44



Changing Consumer Attitudes

| Always Strive to Make Myself Better
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Changing Consumer Attitudes

| Like to Travel

2006

2011

2016

| Am an
Avid
Reader

| Like to Learn about Art,
Culture, and History

2006 —-_-@
2011 ——_
2016 -—-—_&

2016
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Changing Consumer Attitudes

Tradition is Very Important to Me

Middle
Aged
Baby

Boomers

43%

62%

67%
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Steve Markenson, PRC
WBA Research
410-721-0500

smarkenson@WBAresearch.com
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